

**2025 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT AND CONCRETE IMPROVEMENTS,
 ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
 HELMS A-9945
 BID TABULATION
 APRIL 22, 2025**

BASE BID - CC LEE ELEMENTARY ASPHALT PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS				LIEN TRANSPORTATION ABERDEEN, SD		DAHME CONSTRUCTION ABERDEEN, SD		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
Item		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Item No.	Description								
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 9,919.50	\$ 9,919.50	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
2	Mill, Salvage and Stockpile Asphalt Full Depth (±8 inch depth)	38,970	SqFt	\$ 0.65	\$ 25,330.50	\$ 0.70	\$ 27,279.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 35,073.00
3	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Surfacing	880	SqFt	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 440.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,520.00
4	Unclassified Excavation	1,804	CuYd	\$ 16.75	\$ 30,217.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 27,962.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 21,648.00
5	Pea Rock	24.0	Tons	\$ 71.50	\$ 1,716.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00
6	Rigid Foam Insulation	85	SqFt	\$ 5.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 263.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 680.00
7	5" Fiber Reinforced Concrete	85	SqFt	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 1,827.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 935.00
8	Separator Fabric	4,300	SqYd	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,450.00
9	Place Recycled Millings (6" depth)	37,750	SqFt	\$ 0.45	\$ 16,987.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 18,875.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 28,312.50
10	Base Course (4" inch depth)	938.0	Ton	\$ 37.50	\$ 35,175.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 25,326.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,450.00
11	3" Concrete Asphalt Surfacing	713.0	Ton	\$ 130.00	\$ 92,690.00	\$ 156.50	\$ 111,584.50	\$ 180.00	\$ 128,340.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$	225,526.00	\$	230,471.00	\$	271,368.50

ALTERNATE BID - SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL - CONCRETE IMPROVEMENTS				LIEN TRANSPORTATION ABERDEEN, SD		DAHME CONSTRUCTION ABERDEEN, SD		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
Item		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Item No.	Description								
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 718.50	\$ 718.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	Unclassified Excavation	30	CuYd	\$ 37.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00
3	Gravel Cushion	32.0	Tons	\$ 67.00	\$ 2,144.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,280.00
4	5" Colored Concrete Sidewalk	1,315	SqFt	\$ 11.45	\$ 15,056.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 15,780.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 18,410.00
ALTERNATE BID TOTAL				\$	19,125.75	\$	18,042.50	\$	22,240.00

BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID				\$	244,651.75	\$	248,513.50	\$	293,608.50
---------------------------------	--	--	--	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: Lucy Horn DATE: 4/22/2025